
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Land
Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200304100002
19340

04/10/2003
11:00:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YATES,
MARSHA A

200109280004
20511

200309170006
25060

09/17/2003
11:06:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BURGESS,
STEPHEN W

199906290002
71761

200402020000
52130

02/02/2004
10:44:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRAPET,
MICHAEL J

199003210000
75780

200402060000
62490

02/06/2004
10:13:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
JAMES T

199906020002
31241

200403050001
14820

03/05/2004
10:55:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
RONNIE
CAROL

200302200001
07460

200406220003
36650

06/22/2004
09:36:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOLMAR,
PETER D

200009190003
27741

200406240003
44260

06/24/2004
09:46:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MELANCON,
KEVIN J

200009060003
06101

200407120003
82400

07/12/2004
10:03:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS,
SCOTT

200204230001
88871

200408040004
33590

08/04/2004
09:00:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TOW, JOHN A 200203070001
10641

200408040004
33600

08/04/2004
09:00:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TOW, JOHN A 200203070001
10651

200409150005
11930

09/15/2004
08:50:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BALKEMA,
ALLEN

200106010002
22311

200501260000
39280

01/26/2005
09:32:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
MICHAEL L

200106210002
57031

200502280000
92380

02/28/2005
09:28:00

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENRY,
LIZABETH P

200209100004
33520

200504070001
62470

04/07/2005
10:26:02

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
WALLACE C

200112260005
66971



200504150001
78880

04/15/2005
02:12:38

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHIELDS,
RICHARD M
SR

200405070002
40970

200504210001
90200

04/21/2005
02:27:16

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAINES, MIKE
J

200404050001
74420

200505130002
32690

05/13/2005
02:45:26

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
RAYMOND
MICHAEL

200406010002
87870

200505170002
37790

05/17/2005
02:14:22

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS,
THOMAS L

200406240003
44250

200505180002
39600

05/18/2005
10:00:16

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHADDIX, C
MARK

200302120000
87280

200505240002
50830

05/24/2005
08:49:25

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKBURN,
ANSON W

200306190003
86330

200505240002
50940

05/24/2005
09:02:47

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MERCER,
GARY C

200304180002
38670

200505240002
52780

05/24/2005
03:23:09

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAYS, LARRY
R

200410190005
76780

200506150002
95020

06/15/2005
03:14:17

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
DEBRA

200309170006
25310

200507190003
61530

07/19/2005
02:30:12

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALLMARK,
CHANDLER N

200302260001
18890

200507280003
80000

07/28/2005
03:08:30

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DURHAM,
ROBERT L

199705070001
42221

200507260003
75320

07/26/2005
03:59:13

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT
ROBERT J JR

200403260001
55230

200508110004
13410

08/11/2005
02:28:01

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
EDWIN L

200408120004
53500

200509140004
76890

09/14/2005
12:14:42

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WEEKS, J
BARTON

200401130000
23740

200510200005
46530

10/20/2005
12:39:28

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATT,
CHERYL M

200405060002
39800

200511210006
06880

11/21/2005
03:24:37

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROUNTREE,
AMANDA S

200307230004
71630


