Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Land Records:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200304100002 19340	04/10/2003 11:00:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YATES, MARSHA A					200109280004 20511	·
200309170006 25060	09/17/2003 11:06:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGESS, STEPHEN W					199906290002 71761	
200402020000 52130	02/02/2004 10:44:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAPET, MICHAEL J					199003210000 75780	
200402060000 62490	02/06/2004 10:13:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, JAMES T					199906020002 31241	
200403050001 14820	03/05/2004 10:55:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, RONNIE CAROL					200302200001 07460	
200406220003 36650	06/22/2004 09:36:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLMAR, PETER D					200009190003 27741	
200406240003 44260	06/24/2004 09:46:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MELANCON, KEVIN J					200009060003 06101	
200407120003 82400	07/12/2004 10:03:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS, SCOTT					200204230001 88871	
200408040004 33590	08/04/2004 09:00:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TOW, JOHN A					200203070001 10641	
200408040004 33600	08/04/2004 09:00:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TOW, JOHN A					200203070001 10651	
200409150005 11930	09/15/2004 08:50:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BALKEMA, ALLEN					200106010002 22311	
200501260000 39280	01/26/2005 09:32:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, MICHAEL L					200106210002 57031	
200502280000 92380	02/28/2005 09:28:00	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY, LIZABETH P					200209100004 33520	
200504070001 62470	04/07/2005 10:26:02	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, WALLACE C					200112260005 66971	

			•						
200504150001 78880	04/15/2005 02:12:38	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIELDS, RICHARD M SR			200405070002 40970	
200504210001 90200	04/21/2005 02:27:16	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAINES, MIKE J			200404050001 74420	
200505130002 32690	05/13/2005 02:45:26	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, RAYMOND MICHAEL			200406010002 87870	
200505170002 37790	05/17/2005 02:14:22	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS, THOMAS L			200406240003 44250	
200505180002 39600	05/18/2005 10:00:16	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADDIX, C MARK			200302120000 87280	
200505240002 50830	05/24/2005 08:49:25	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKBURN, ANSON W			200306190003 86330	
200505240002 50940	05/24/2005 09:02:47	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MERCER, GARY C			200304180002 38670	
200505240002 52780	05/24/2005 03:23:09	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYS, LARRY R			200410190005 76780	
200506150002 95020	06/15/2005 03:14:17	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, DEBRA			200309170006 25310	
200507190003 61530	07/19/2005 02:30:12	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLMARK, CHANDLER N			200302260001 18890	
200507280003 80000	07/28/2005 03:08:30	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DURHAM, ROBERT L			199705070001 42221	
200507260003 75320	07/26/2005 03:59:13	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT ROBERT J JR			200403260001 55230	
200508110004 13410	08/11/2005 02:28:01	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER EDWIN L			200408120004 53500	
200509140004 76890	09/14/2005 12:14:42	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEKS, J BARTON			200401130000 23740	
200510200005 46530	10/20/2005 12:39:28	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATT, CHERYL M			200405060002 39800	
200511210006 06880	11/21/2005 03:24:37	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROUNTREE, AMANDA S			200307230004 71630	